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  Lender Name Telephone Email Address 
1 Acceptance Capital Mortgage 

Corporation Marisa Beetham (509) 9928-3224 mbeetham@acceptancecapital.com 

2 American Eagle Mortgage/ LendUS Corporate (866) 269-1804 customercare@lend.us 
3 American Financial Network, Inc. Cynthia Sanchez  (714) 831-4000 csanchez@afncorp.com 
4 Ameris Bank Tyra Leake   (404) 639-6870 tyra.leake@amerisbank.com 

5 American Neighborhood Mortgage 
Acceptance Company, LLC Julie Bannon (602) 892-8955 jbannon@annie-mac.com 

6 Bank of the Ozarks Lori Medley  (678) 216-8063 lori.medley@ozk.com 
7 Banksouth Mortgage Company Derek Walton (770) 709-6773 dwalton@banksouth.com 

8 Broker Solutions Inc., dba New 
American Funding 

BeLinda Dumas 
Pamela Stafford 

(770) 752-4255 
(800) 450-2010 

dumasteam@nafinc.com 
pamela.stafford@nafinc.com 

9 Cadence Bank Joann Smith 
Patricia Stout 

(404) 988-8218 
(662) 678-7581 

Joann.smith@cadencebank.com 
patricia.stout@bxs.com 

10 Calcon Mutual Mortgage Mark Boess (858) 876-0447 cmt@onetrusthomeloans.com 
11 DHI Mortgage Darrin Roush (512) 257-5605 DBRoush@dhimortgage.com 

12 Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Company 

Suzette Sanders (469) 252-6646 hfabulletins@fairwaymc.com 

13 Geneva Financial Pamela Beck (678) 725-0081 pbeck@genevafi.com 

14 Homebridge Financial Services, 
Inc. 

Chris Randall (732) 738-7100 Ext 415 crandall@homebridge.com 

15 MS Home Mortgage, LLC Angela Turner (770) 961-8024 angela@mshomemortgage.com 
16 Nation's Reliable Lending, LLC Jennifer Whitfield (713) 275-1300 jennifer.whitfield@nrlmortgage.com 

17 New American Funding 
 

Chris Drexler 
Jess Long 

(678) 978-1473 
(706) 589-4248 

chris.drexler@nafinc.com 
jess.long@nafinc.com 

18 Panorama Mortgage Group, LLC 
dba Legacy Home Loans Kathy David (702) 588-5430 

sdavid@panoromamortgage.com 

19 Paramount Residential Mortgage 
Group, Inc. Lorena Nochez (951) 547-6353 lorenanochez@prmg.net 

20 Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. Michelle Gilbert Michelle Gilbert         
(800) 255-2792 

programs@primeres.com 
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21 Regions Mortgage Jennifer Anderson Smith (678) 471-3986 Jen.smith@regions.com 

22 RS Mortgage Services LLC Kevin Bassil 
Seth Wiredu 

(404) 936-5296 
(678) 308-6857 

kevbassil@gmail.com 
info@rsmortgagellc.com 

23 Southeast Mortgage of Georgia Corporate (800) 344-8788 info@southeastmortgage.com 

24 Southpoint Financial Services, LLC Mindy Rothenberger (770) 205-6995 ext 247 mindyr@spfs.com 

25 Synovus Bank David Hall (205) 874-1500 mortgageproductshelpdesk@synovus.com 

26 Summit Funding, Inc. Product Development (916) 571-3000 productdevelopment@summitfunding.net 

27 The Mortgage Firm, Inc. Sheri Nedley (407) 539-3476 Sheri.nedley@tmf.mortgage 

28 The Perpetual Financial Group, Inc. Jon Bodan 
Stepanie Trimble 

(770) 972-4955 x305 
(770) 972-4955 x306 

jon.bodan@theperpetual.com                      
stepahanie.trimble@theperpetual.com 

29 Thrive Mortgage, LLC Selene Kellam (512) 686-0308 selene.kellam@thrivemortgage.com 

30 United Community Bank MaryEllen Whelchel (864) 240-4491 Maryellen_whelchel@ucbi.com 

31 U.S. Mortgage Corporation Ira Selwin (631) 750-0510 ira.selwin@usmortgage.com 

32 
Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance, 

Inc. / Silverton Mortgage 
Lacee Campbell (800) 970-7250 Lacee.Campbell@Vmf.com 

33 Westminster Mortgage, LLC Vincent Terry (404) 920- 3441 vterry@mywmllc.com 
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